Tarheel Chapter Membership Application North American Versatile Hunting Dog Association



The North American Versatile Hunting Dog Association is a legally recognized nonprofit organization dedicated to fostering, improving, promoting, and protecting the versatile hunting dog in North America. To learn more, and become a member of NAVHDA International, visit **www.navhda.org**.

Date:		
Name:		
Spouse Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone Number:		
Email:		
NAVHDA International Number:	Breed(s) of Dog(s):	

(Your International number is located on the mailing label of *Versatile Hunting Dog* Magazine, or you can look it up at **https://www.navhda.org/member-roster/**.

The Tarheel Chapter of NAVHDA is a volunteer organization and our success depends on all members' efforts. All members are asked to volunteer at a minimum of one event per year.

Please check one:

\$45 New Membership

\$20 Renewal Membership for current members who have volunteered during the previous year

\$20 Adult children (18-25) Membership (added to new or renewal)

\$10 Spouse Membership (added to new or renewal)

\$10 Junior Membership (added to new or renewal)

Note: The above membership dues are for the Tarheel Chapter of NAVHDA only. Chapter membership is for the calendar year that runs from January 1st to December 31st. Membership for new members who join in October will include the following year. Junior members are non-voting.

Payment:

Please send via Venmo to **@Tarheel-NAVHDA**. You can email your application to Mike at **mdarrow30107@yahoo.com**. Or you can make a check payable to Tarheel Chapter of NAVHDA and mail your application with the membership fee to the chapter Treasurer:

Mike Darrow 3030 Bluebird Ln Apt 102 Mebane, NC 27302